
Relatório de Produtos Vendidos Data: 26-12-2024 09:25

Data Venda Código Produto Quant. Val.Unit. Total Pagamento
24/12/2024 146223 1730 IMA ABRIDOR BORRACHA 1 45,00 45,00

24/12/2024 146223 1730 IMA ABRIDOR BORRACHA 1 45,00 45,00

24/12/2024 146223 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

24/12/2024 146224 1617 REGATA FEM BRASIL G 2 65,00 130,00

24/12/2024 146224 1539 IMA MADEIRA 1 30,00 30,00

24/12/2024 146225 1000000021646CRISTO SABAO MINAS 20 CM 1 180,00 180,00

24/12/2024 146226 00001 CACHAÇA MINI OURO 50ML 1 18,00 18,00

24/12/2024 146227 1000200050989PIN BRASIL 1 20,00 20,00

24/12/2024 146228 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

24/12/2024 146228 1000200018583CRISTO BASE PRETA P 1 48,00 48,00

24/12/2024 146229 1770 CAMISA INF SALADA GGG 1 54,00 54,00

24/12/2024 146230 1000200014158CRISTOS RESINADO 8 CM 1 17,00 17,00

24/12/2024 146231 1000200035078PLACA PONTOTURIST 1 60,00 60,00

24/12/2024 146232 1337 BONE COURO CRISTO 1 100,00 100,00

24/12/2024 146232 1000200044650CRISTO VITRAL M 1 70,00 70,00

24/12/2024 146233 1719 BLUSA BRILHO INF P 1 54,00 54,00

24/12/2024 146234 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 2 5,00 10,00

24/12/2024 146235 1000000021622CRISTO SABAO MINAS 10 CM 2 80,00 160,00

24/12/2024 146236 1000000021622CRISTO SABAO MINAS 10 CM 2 80,00 160,00

24/12/2024 146236 1857 PORTA COPO 8X8 2 18,00 36,00

24/12/2024 146236 1502 PORTA MOEDA VIA ALEGRE 1 15,00 15,00

24/12/2024 146236 1000200016640CANETA VIA ALEGRE 1 12,00 12,00

24/12/2024 146237 1000200044643CRISTO VITRAL G 1 112,00 112,00

24/12/2024 146238 1000200051412CRISTO P. ACUCAR GRANITO P 1 45,00 45,00

24/12/2024 146238 1000200014158CRISTOS RESINADO 8 CM 1 17,00 17,00

24/12/2024 146239 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 1 15,00 15,00

24/12/2024 146240 1617 REGATA FEM BRASIL G 1 65,00 65,00

24/12/2024 146241 1760 CANGA R. JANEIRO 1 75,00 75,00

24/12/2024 146242 1000200022542PIN PAISES 1 18,00 18,00

24/12/2024 146243 1730 IMA ABRIDOR BORRACHA 1 45,00 45,00

24/12/2024 146244 1000200038963CRISTO METAL G 1 255,00 255,00

24/12/2024 146244 1000000021639CRISTO SABAO MINAS 15 CM 1 140,00 140,00

24/12/2024 146244 1000200044650CRISTO VITRAL M 1 70,00 70,00

24/12/2024 146244 1000000003857ADESIVO DE RESINA G 1 25,00 25,00

24/12/2024 146244 1000200051429CRISTO P. ACUCAR GRANITO M 1 65,00 65,00

24/12/2024 146244 1839 TERÇO 1803/1947 1 160,00 160,00

24/12/2024 146244 1000200053775CAMISA SALADA  BR AMA  M 1 85,00 85,00

24/12/2024 146244 1000200056745CHAVEIRO BRASIL 1 25,00 25,00

24/12/2024 146245 476027 CHAVEIRO METAL RIO 2 15,00 30,00

24/12/2024 146245 476027 CHAVEIRO METAL RIO 1 15,00 15,00

24/12/2024 146245 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 2 18,00 36,00

24/12/2024 146245 1910 IMA ABRIDOR METAL VIA ALEDRE 3 18,00 54,00

24/12/2024 146245 476027 CHAVEIRO METAL RIO 1 15,00 15,00

24/12/2024 146246 1000200051054CRISTO METAL M 1 150,00 150,00

24/12/2024 146247 1000200050989PIN BRASIL 1 20,00 20,00

24/12/2024 146248 1000200001103BONE RIO BRIM CORES DIF 2 50,00 100,00

24/12/2024 146249 1000200053782CAMISA SALADA  BR AMA G 1 85,00 85,00

24/12/2024 146250 1908 CROPPED BRASIL GG 1 65,00 65,00

24/12/2024 146250 1000200056745CHAVEIRO BRASIL 1 25,00 25,00

24/12/2024 146250 476027 CHAVEIRO METAL RIO 1 15,00 15,00

24/12/2024 146250 1000200039014CHAV PING RIO PING001 1 20,00 20,00

24/12/2024 146250 1539 IMA MADEIRA 5 30,00 150,00



24/12/2024 146250 1000200055106CHAV GIRATORIO 1 35,00 35,00

24/12/2024 146251 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 1 15,00 15,00

24/12/2024 146252 1765 CAMISA INF SALADA  BR GGG 1 65,00 65,00

24/12/2024 146252 1000200050989PIN BRASIL 1 20,00 20,00

24/12/2024 146253 1000200051238CRISTOS RESINADO 10 CM 1 42,00 42,00

24/12/2024 146254 1000200039014CHAV PING RIO PING001 1 20,00 20,00

24/12/2024 146254 1857 PORTA COPO 8X8 1 18,00 18,00

24/12/2024 146254 1695 IMA RIO MADEIRA 1 30,00 30,00

24/12/2024 146254 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

24/12/2024 146254 1749 IMA CRISTO RESINA 1 15,00 15,00

24/12/2024 146255 1000000021622CRISTO SABAO MINAS 10 CM 1 80,00 80,00

24/12/2024 146255 1761 CAMISA INF SALADA BR P 1 65,00 65,00

24/12/2024 146255 1000200051412CRISTO P. ACUCAR GRANITO P 1 45,00 45,00

24/12/2024 146255 1000200018606CRISTO BASE PRETA G 1 135,00 135,00

24/12/2024 146255 1000200051429CRISTO P. ACUCAR GRANITO M 1 65,00 65,00

24/12/2024 146255 1000200016640CANETA VIA ALEGRE 1 12,00 12,00

24/12/2024 146255 1000200051429CRISTO P. ACUCAR GRANITO M 1 65,00 65,00

24/12/2024 146255 1972 PELUCIA CRISTO REDENTOR 1 300,00 300,00

24/12/2024 146255 1000200051412CRISTO P. ACUCAR GRANITO P 1 45,00 45,00

24/12/2024 146255 1816 CRISTO BASE PRETA PP 6 35,00 210,00

24/12/2024 146255 1000200051412CRISTO P. ACUCAR GRANITO P 1 45,00 45,00

24/12/2024 146256 1000200055281BOLSAS VAR/DIV TAM U 1 45,00 45,00

24/12/2024 146257 1733 PLACA MADEIRA RJ 1 35,00 35,00

24/12/2024 146257 1749 IMA CRISTO RESINA 1 15,00 15,00

24/12/2024 146257 1932 CHAV BOLA VIA ALEGRE 1 15,00 15,00

24/12/2024 146258 1000000021646CRISTO SABAO MINAS 20 CM 1 180,00 180,00

24/12/2024 146259 1000200053775CAMISA SALADA  BR AMA  M 2 85,00 170,00

24/12/2024 146259 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 1 12,00 12,00

24/12/2024 146259 00001 CACHAÇA MINI OURO 50ML 1 18,00 18,00

24/12/2024 146260 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

24/12/2024 146260 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 1 18,00 18,00

24/12/2024 146261 1765 CAMISA INF SALADA  BR GGG 1 65,00 65,00

24/12/2024 146262 1000000021639CRISTO SABAO MINAS 15 CM 2 140,00 280,00

24/12/2024 146262 1539 IMA MADEIRA 2 30,00 60,00

Total 5.621,00

Desconto 0.00

Total Geral 5.621,00


